Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.08
1:20.75
1:24.09
1:40.32
1:42.66
1:42.70
1:45.63
1:52.13

1:54.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.08
1:20.75
1:24.09
1:42.66
1:40.32
1:45.63
1:42.70
1:54.80

1:52.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

307

145
145
133
112
104

WA Pts

307
299
265
145
156
133
145
104
112

Round

m m I

Round

F

m m I

T

Date

16/11/19
23/06/19
29/07/18
05/11/17
26/11/17
09/04/17
10/06/17
13/11/16
27/11/16

Date

16/11/19
23/06/19
29/07/18
2611117
05/11/17
10/06/17
09/04/17
271116
13/11/16

Meet

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Newbury District Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet 2018
Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

L3 Regional Qualifier

Tilehurst Open Meet 2017

Newbury Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Meet

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Newbury District Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet 2018

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Tilehurst Open Meet 2017

L3 Regional Qualifier

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury Club Championships

Venue

Northcroft
Northcroft LC
Swindon
Northcroft
Newbury
Guildford
Reading
Newbury

Newbury

Venue

Northcroft
Northcroft LC
Swindon
Newbury
Northcroft
Reading
Guildford
Newbury

Newbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



