Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.08	307	F	16/11/19	County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019	Northcroft	Newbury	3
1:20.75	299	F	23/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:24.09	265	Н	29/07/18	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet 2018	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:40.32	156	F	05/11/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:42.66	145	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:42.70	145	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Newbury	3
1:45.63	133	Н	10/06/17	Tilehurst Open Meet 2017	Reading	Newbury	3
1:52.13	112	F	13/11/16	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:54.80	104	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.08	307	F	16/11/19	County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019	Northcroft	Newbury	3
1:20.75	299	F	23/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:24.09	265	Н	29/07/18	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet 2018	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:42.66	145	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:40.32	156	F	05/11/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:45.63	133	Н	10/06/17	Tilehurst Open Meet 2017	Reading	Newbury	3
1:42.70	145	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Newbury	3
1:54.80	104	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:52.13	112	F	13/11/16	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS